Race 1 S1 Girls

Rachel Johnstone
Erin Rafferty
Gulsum Onal
Rebecca Kirsop
Alysha Walker
Jade Scally
Nicole Wood
Rachel White
375 Leah Stewart

10 374 Eilidh Ross

11 901 C Nimmo

12 352 Kirsty Strang

13 358 Chloe Richards
14 377 Lauryn Mahood
15 349 Alisa McAlpine
16 909 A More

17 418 Ellie Coulter

18 356 Jacqueline Gilles
19 364 Yasmine Sadiq
20 411 Ruth Eley

21 611 Chloe Finlayson
22 343 Summar Arias

23 390 Catherine McNamara
24 362 Chloe Lamond
25 351 Fiona Mitchell

26 388 Cara McCafferty
27 907 K McGuigan

28 347 Sydney Nicholson
29 389 Shannon McCafferty
30 420 Christie Hamilton
31 348 Chloe Robertson
32 394 Joanna Jackson
33 905 N Elliot

34 911 L Mooney

35412 Tia Fairley

36 903 A Jamison

37 387 Sian Lafferty

38 396 Gabiriella Varo

39 397 Holly Vidder

40 395 Tara Long

41 417 Nicole Clarkson
42 913 C MacLeod

43 915 C Stewart

44 361 Danielle Inglis
45 421 Lindsay Maitland
46 378 Beth McConnachie
47 359 Isla Roberts

48 357 Niamh Glendinning
49 393 Mckenzie Brown

354
363
415
366
350
365
392
422
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Bathgate 7:18
Deans 7:18
West Calder 7:39
Inveralmond 7:54
Bathgate 8:50
Deans 8:59
St. Kentigern's 9:14
Whitburn 9:23
James Young 9:34
James Young 9:35
St Margarets  9:37
Bathgate 9:41
Broxburn 9:42
James Young 9:51
Bathgate 9:55
St Margarets  10:04
Whitburn 10:14
Broxburn 10:14
Deans 10:24
West Calder  10:25
West Calder  10:26
Armadale 10:39
St. Kentigern's 10:48
Deans 10:49
Bathgate 10:54
St. Kentigern's 10:54
St Margarets  10:57
Armadale 11:01
St. Kentigern's 11:06
Whitburn 11:10
Armadale 11:16
St. Kentigern's 11:16
St Margarets  11:32
St Margarets  11:32
West Calder  11:39
St Margarets  11:39
St. Kentigern's 12:06
St. Kentigern's 12:14
St. Kentigern's 12:22
St. Kentigern's 12:22
Whitburn 12:29
St Margarets  12:36
St Margarets  12:37
Deans 12:52
Whitburn 12:54
James Young 12:56
Broxburn 13:43
Broxburn 15:09

St. Kentigern's 16:12
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Bathgate
Deans

James Young
West Calder
St. Kentigern's
St Margarets
Whitburn A
Armadale
Broxburn
Inveralmond
Whitburn B



Race 2 S1 Boys

75
46
45
76
43
73
22
33
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1270
1310
14 35
1512
16 92
17 87
1844
19 140
2067
2116
2261
2374
2481
2553
26 63
2721
2869
2984
3050
3119
322

3340
34 82
357

369

3772
388

3955
4011
41 38
42 90
4317
44 6

4593
46 80
4779
48 25
49 23
5071
5158

Sam Jones
Steven Gold
Andrew Flshbacker
Jorden McKinnon
lain Banks
Calum Faulds
Dean McConnell
Scott Hay
James Penrice
Lewis Calder
Jordan Mungall
Robbie Oag
Grant McMillan
Duncan Kuwall
Stewart Marshall
Campbell Anthony
Jamie Brandon
Ewan Conlon
Matthew McPherson
Euan Kinross
Jack Henderson
Jack Kelly

Kerr Frazer
Michael Hunter
lan Radka
Shaun O Donnell
Bailey McAdam
Daniel McKelvie
Connor Pettigrew
Aidan Lettis
Tyler Huxford
Stuart Forrest
Rhys Lockhead
Jack Maybury
Austin Gibson
Gordon Meek
Paul Adamson
Ross Mack

Daniel Cowan
Nathan Robb
Michael Forrest
Dario Coia
Robbie McDermott
Andrew Watson
Matthew McPherson
David Paterson
Roy Caruthers
Greg Duff

Dylan Noonan
Michael Shields
Ryan McClay

West Calder
Linlithgow
Linlithgow
West Calder
Linlithgow
West Calder
Deans
James Young
Deans
Armadale
Armadale

St. Margaret's
Bathgate
James Young
Bathgate
Broxburn
Whitburn
Linlithgow
Broxburn

St. Margaret's
Broxburn

St. Margaret's
West Calder
West Calder
St. Kentigern's
St. Margaret's
Deans

St. Margaret's
Whitburn

St. Kentigern's
Deans
Armadale
James Young
West Calder
Bathgate
Bathgate
West Calder
Bathgate

St. Kentigern's
Bathgate
James Young
Armadale
Broxburn
Armadale
Broxburn
West Calder
West Calder
Inveralmond
Deans

St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's

6:32
6:33
6:43
6:58
7:02
7:04
7:04
7:10
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:29
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:47
7:48
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:55
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:14
8:16
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:25
8:28
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:38
8:45
8:49
8:49
8:50



52 31
5389
54 47
5529
56 86
5715
58 42
59 28
60 88
6185
62 30
6391
645
65 56
66 13
6739
68 60
69 27
7014
7137
7257
733
7462
7565
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Aaron Crane
William Harrison
Duncan Wilson
lain Roberston
Michael McCusker
Euan Findlay
Stuart Mellon
Daniel Nisbet
Lewis Walker
Jason Longridge
Scott Rutherford
Declan Reid
Scott Murdoch
Ross Dinning
James Bothway
Ryan Gove
Elliot De Sousa
Calum Longmuir
Sam Easton
Nicholas Carle
Daniel Gornall
Kyle McCabe
Declan Gilmore
Danyal Zubair

Linlithgow A
West Calder
Deans A

St. Margaret's
Armadale
James Young A
Bathgate
Broxburn

St. Kentigern's A
Whitburn A
Whitburn B
Inveralmond
Deans B

James Young B
Linlithgow B

St. Kentigern's B

James Young
Whitburn
Linlithgow
Inveralmond
Whitburn
Broxburn
James Young
Inveralmond
Whitburn
Whitburn
Inveralmond
Armadale
Armadale

St. Kentigern's
Broxburn
James Young
St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
Broxburn
James Young
St. Kentigern's
Armadale

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's

8:51
8:52
8:58
9:04
9:06
9:18
9:20
9:26
9:34
9:34
9:41
9:41
9:43
9:44
10:13
10:29
10:31
10:44
10:46
10:52
11:04
11:23
13:16
16:14



Race 3 S2 Girls

461
465
448
445
457
466
499
435
491
10 434
11 494
12 464
13 449
14 440
15 441
16 432
17 500
18439
19433
20 493
21444
22473
23453
24 482
25 463
26 447
27 426
28 467
29 446
30454
31471
32486
33495
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Erin Cooper

Erin Lee

Amy McCulloch
Shona Mackie
Alice Horsburgh
Sophie Marshall
Hannah Keenan
Magda Mussa
Megan Balharrie
Jayne Marshall
Amy Robertson
Bethan Kelly
Courtney Torrance
Kirsten Fleming
Rachel Mcintyre
Amy Ewing
Stephanie McMullen
Lucy Finlyson
Danielle Marshall
Caitlin McCallum
Stacii Campbell
Susan McDonald
Shannon Stevenson
Cara Robertson
Rachael Harvey
Megan McComb
Melissa Hurst
Megan Cairns
Allana Main
Jamie-Lee Stevenson
Connie Stark
Yasmin Eddie
Chole Whelan

34 436 Rachael Scott

35472
36 504
37431
38428
39451
40 455
41429
42 450

Vicienne Wallace
Gemma Robertson
Kayley Steele
Chloe Naismith
Tammy Cuthbertson
Sky Taylor

Leanne Ramsay
Rachel Blair

43 437 Meo Love

44 484
45479
46 487
47490
48 497
49 498
50501
51496

Eireann Valentine
Heloise Buchanan
Lieghanne Frizzell
Emma Tough
Lauren Divers
Ana Grzelak
Dionne Strickland
Kelsey Black

St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's
Deans

Deans
Linlithgow

St. Kentigern's
Whitburn
Bathgate
West Calder
Bathgate
West Calder
St. Kentigern's
Deans
Broxburn
Broxburn
Bathgate
Whitburn
Broxburn
Bathgate
West Calder
Deans

St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's
Deans
Armadale

St. Kentigern's
Deans
Inveralmond
St. Kentigern's
West Calder
West Calder
Bathgate

St. Kentigern's
James Young
Armadale
Armadale
Inveralmond
Inveralmond
Armadale
Inveralmond
Bathgate

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
West Calder
West Calder
Whitburn
Whitburn
Whitburn
Whitburn

11:18
11:28
11:43
11:43
12:20
12:35
13:01
13:03
13:19
13:22
13:24
13:53
13:56
14:17
14:17
14:20
14:22
14:53
14:55
15:00
15:04
15:13
15:16
15:32
15:41
15:45
15:57
16:05
16:11
16:15
16:41
16:45
16:51
16:54
16:56
16:57
17:04
17:15
17:20
17:36
17:36
17:39
17:45
17:56
18:04
18:04



52489 Kelbey Marr

53488 Sarah Johnston

54 478 Stephanie Robertson
55483 Emma Sutherland
56 492 Rebecca Crawford
57 475 Sophie Middleton
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St. Kentigern's
Deans
Bathgate

West Calder
Broxburn A
Whitburn
Inveralmond

St. Margaret's A
Armadale

St. Margaret's B
Broxburn B
Linlithgow
James Young

West Calder
West Calder
St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
West Calder
St. Margaret's



Race 4 S2 Boys

158 Matthew Campbell
135 Ryan Coleman
115 Ryan Lees

159 Fraser Cormack
164 David Porcher
146 James Thomas
106 Leon Gopal

120 Ryan Logan
142 Lee Coulter
10141 Callum Allison
11129 Liam Tillorook
12133 Euan Ramsey
13123 Michael Scott
14175 Craig MacKay
15161 Michael McGuire
16 145 Joe McMaster
17 124 Sean Borwick
18169 Ruaridh McLeod
19162 Ross McKechnie
20139 Jamie Melling
21166 Brannon Bunce
22154 Blair Cooney
23118 Ryan Church-michael
24167 Calum Fleming
25117 Aaron Walker
26104 Scott Ewing
2796 Max Condie
28176 Cameron Swan
29130 Dylan Harvie
30152 Saad Mughall
31163 Tommy McKeon
3299 Ruari Hardie
33151 Jack Marshall
34109 Cameron Robertson
35172 Cenlen Haseley
36 137 Steven Grant
37134 Andrew Reid
38155 Obi Johnson
3995 Gavin Cochrane
4094 Graeme Boath
41 165 Ross Black

42 131 Callum McLean
43119 Graeme Gillies
44 157 Jordan More
45111 Liam Wilson

46 107 Jordan Grieve
47108 Tatsuya Haddow
4898 Greg Ford
49171 Fraser Duncan
50156 Grant Kirkwood
51105 Shaun Wilson
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St. Margaret's
Linlithgow
Deans

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's
Broxburn
Inveralmond
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's
James Young
James Young
Inveralmond
West Calder
St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's
James Young
West Calder
St. Margaret's
Linlithgow
West Calder
St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
West Calder
Deans
Bathgate
Armadale
West Calder
James Young
St. Kentigern's
St. Margaret's
Armadale

St. Kentigern's
Broxburn
Broxburn
Linlithgow
James Young
St. Margaret's
Armadale
Armadale
West Calder
James Young
Inveralmond
St. Margaret's
Broxburn
Broxburn
Broxburn
Armadale
Broxburn

St. Margaret's
Bathgate

9:46
9:48
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:15
10:16
10:21
10:23
10:28
10:30
10:30
10:47
10:50
10:59
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:11
11:16
11:17
11:23
11:24
11:24
11:34
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:55
11:59
12:07
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:14
12:19
12:24
12:31
12:58
12:59
13:04
13:16
13:25
13:26
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:47
13:49
14:16
14:46



52122 Jordan Rutherford
53138 Alexander MacKenzie

54125 Ronan Gray

55147 Shay Bridgeman
56 144 Jordan McCormick
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St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's
James Young
West Calder
Deans
Inveralmond
Linlithgow
Broxburn
Armadale A
Armadale B
Bathgate

Inveralmond
Linlithgow
James Young
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's

15:11
15:12
15:56
18:18
18:18



Race 5 S3 Girls

536
560
518
519
530
535
557
563
555
10542
11562
12543
13570
14 561
15524
16 507
17534
18 520
19521
20552
21551
22 546
23545
24 544
25506
26 508
27523
28 568
29528
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Keri Greig

Lauren Arbuckle
Nicola Kellock
Kayleigh McConnell
Nikita Hill

Corey Young

Elise Pirie

Hannah Herron
Lisa Harkins

Erin Brannan
Kathlyne Duncan
Rachael Downs
Emma Packwood
Isla Bruce

Morgan Anderson
Wiktoria Dlugosz
Stephanie Van Eck
Megan Rodger
Jade Smith

Hannah Stonehouse

Sarah Fortune
Sarah Simpson
Nicola Kelly
Mhairi Hughes
lona Currie
Jennifer Gardiner
Amber Tait
Chloe Brannan
Hannah Kerr

30 565 Daniel Hendry

31547
32572
33515
34510
35509
36 526
37533
38511

Kimberly Wilson
Natasha Benson
Leanne Nicholson
Katie Kenyon
Danielle Gill
Megan Gill

Lara Russell
Chelsea Molloy

39 209 Sam Hastie
40 554 Shannon McGinn
41 556 Briege Valentine

42569

Lori Gilmour

Linlithgow
West Calder
Deans

Deans

James Young
James Young
St. Margaret's
West Calder
St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's
West Calder
St. Kentigern's
West Calder
West Calder
Inveralmond
Armadale
James Young
Deans

Deans

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's
Armadale
Armadale
Deans

St. Kentigern's
Inveralmond
West Calder
St. Kentigern's
Whitburn
Bathgate
Armadale
Armadale
Inveralmond
James Young
Armadale
James Young
St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
West Calder

9:57
10:55
11:34
11:43
11:54
12:14
12:16
12:22
12:25
12:26
12:45
13:07
14:03
14:11
14:11
14:19
14:25
14:26
14:26
14:29
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:38
15:04
15:21
15:54
15:57
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:50
17:24
17:24
17:27
17:49
18:15
18:17
18:20
18:23
18:23
19:30
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West Calder
Deans

St. Margaret's
James Young
St. Kentigern's
Armadale
Inveralmond
Linlithgow
Bathgate
Whitburn



Race 6 S3 Boys

212
246
214
221
237
243
232
196
220
10 200
11231

Jake Thomas
Cameron Young
Andrew MacDonald
Eoin Tighe

Scott Hutchinson
Andrew Hutchinson
James Marris
Aaron Gunn
Dean McGown
Jay McDonald
Liam Henderson
12 240 Jordan Noon
13245 Andrew Massie
14 187 Aaron Grant
15215 Andrew Mitchell
16 227 Jonathan Ryan
17 229 Adam Greenberg
18 233 Ruairidh McLachlan
19 244 Russell Little
20205 Callum Smith

21 239 Liam McMillan
22236 Steven Campbell
23184 Callum Wilson

24 177 Darren Baxter
25207 Ben Dickson

26 192 Callum Mackay
27 238 Laim Mackail

28 235 Robbie Burton
29210 Harry Jones

30 213 Conor Anderson
31182 Robert Sutherland
32228 Ryan Sowershy
33208 Shayaan Gilina
34 201 Niall Cluness
35178 Oliver Davis

36 223 Rhys Bailey

37 185 Sean Marshall

38 230 Mark Hadlow
39181 Callum Irvine
40202 Kieran Dickson
41 234 Giorgio Ventisei
42 183 Adam Cameron
43184 Callum Wilson

44 225 Jordan Baxter
45197 David Langdon
46 224 Christopher Barclay
47 198 Kieran Larkin

48 195 Declan Foley

49 199 Sean Byrne

50219 Connor McCairney
51218 Declan Duffy
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James Young
West Calder
Linlithgow

St. Kentigern's
West Calder
West Calder
St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
St. Kentigern's
Inveralmond
St. Margaret's
West Calder
West Calder
Bathgate
Linlithgow

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
West Calder
James Young
West Calder
West Calder
Bathgate
Armadale
James Young
Deans

West Calder
West Calder
James Young
Linlithgow
Armadale

St. Margaret's
James Young
James Young
Armadale

St. Margaret's
Bathgate

St. Margaret's
Armadale
James Young
St. Margaret's
Bathgate
Bathgate

St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
Inveralmond
Inveralmond
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's

8:56
9:21
9:24
9:25
9:32
9:43
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:01
10:01
10:07
10:09
10:21
10:23
10:23
10:29
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:45
10:56
10:59
11:09
11:11
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:52
11:53
11:58
12:11
12:11
12:20
12:39
12:42
13:23
14:07
14:14
14:34
14:35
14:42
15:04
15:05
16:24
21:30
21:34
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West Calder
St. Margaret's
James Young
Linlithgow A
Deans
Inveralmond
St. Kentigern's
Bathgate
Armadale
Linlithgow B



Race 7 Sen Girls

651
634
593
615
590
591
614
617
628
10 641
11 604
12 612
13 643
14 623
15601
16 611
17 605
18 626
19 631
20597
21583
22 616
23 633
24 632
25627
26 613
27 596
28 638
29 603
30 586
31602
32575
33579
34 624
35630
36 598
37 635
38 644
39599
40 587
41 589
42 595
43 642
44 640
45 637
46 646
47 600
48 629
49 581
50 594
51585
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Lana Turnbull
Lara Steel
Mhairi Fyfe
Rhonwen Smith
Nicole Norris
Jennifer Taylor
Amy Ritchie
Sarah Anderson
Katharina Lynch
Shona Herron
Sarah Curtis
Erin Duncan
Rebecca Simpson
Lauren Evans
Braxton Campbell
Emma Box

Ellie Anderson
Alisha Sneddon
Caitlin Robertson
Rachel Wilson
Kirsten Paul
Rachel Strizzi
Rachel Rooney
Laura Rooney
lona Stuart
Sarah Isles
Laura Tait
Katie McKain
Hannah Miles
Sarah Stewart
Kaitlin Hardie
Melissa Bell
Sarah Redpath
Rebecca Marr
Hannah Miller
Laura Boath
Ashleigh Cumming
Nicole Thomson
Amina Akram
Leigh-Ann Clark
Gemma Lewis
Jacklyn Duff
Megan Paterson
Chloe Eley
Emma Johnston
Mikaela Burns
Kirsty Beattie
Katy McBride
Abby Drysdale
Natasha Islam
Nicole Dron

Deans

West Calder
Inveralmond
Linlithgow
Broxburn
Broxburn
Linlithgow
Linlithgow

St. Margaret's
West Calder
James Young
Linlithgow
West Calder
St. Margaret's
James Young
Linlithgow
James Young
St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
Bathgate
Linlithgow

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
Linlithgow
Inveralmond
West Calder
James Young
Bathgate
James Young
Armadale
Armadale

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
Inveralmond
West Calder
West Calder
James Young
Broxburn
Broxburn
Inveralmond
West Calder
West Calder
West Calder
Whitburn
James Young
St. Margaret's
Bathgate
Inveralmond
Bathgate

10:21
11:03
11:11
11:18
11:19
11:21
11:44
11:45
12:05
12:11
12:12
12:38
12:42
12:54
13:11
13:14
13:21
13:52
14:22
14:30
14:47
15:12
15:12
15:25
15:29
15:39
15:50
16:10
16:23
16:38
16:51
16:55
17:01
17:07
17:09
17:09
17:20
17:22
17:28
17:41
17:41
17:54
18:21
18:43
18:46
18:53
19:02
19:11
19:15
20:25
21:34



52584 Megan Reid Bathgate
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Linlithgow
West Calder
St. Margaret's
James Young
Inveralmond
Broxburn
Bathgate A
Armadale
Bathgate B
Deans
Whitburn

21:34



Race 8 Sen Boys

263 Max McNiel
299 Michael Kean
255 Duncan Ewing
269 Andrew Lingham
290 Ewan Harvey
326 Tom Sommerville
329 Ryan Kellock
328 Matt Thomson
306 Daniel McCart
10301 Daniel McLaughlin
11303 Jack McWilliams
12 333 Callum Polland
13340 Neale Bentley
14286 Zack Williams
15342 Dean Crabbe
16270 Shawn Wright
17 283 James Hutton
18 305 Mark McArthur
19297 Euan Campbell
20291 Joe Martin

21 300 Matthew Kean
22 336 Ewan Prentice
23304 Cameron Scott
24 313 Michael Harkins
25321 Rhys Swierkot
26 334 Steven Sneddon
27 308 Phillip McLean
28288 Ciaran Young
29327 Scott Taylor
30284 Craig Shiac
31311 Andrew Harkins
32292 Sean McLaughlin
33310 Mark Tighe

34 837 Brian McKie
35331 James Mildren
36 289 Douglas Birse
37287 Chris Wilson
38338 James Johnston
39320 Jason McGown
40 259 Callum Robb

41 296 Andrew Boxall
42 315 Callum Proudler
43319 Liam Keogh

44 341 Kieran Black
45285 Simon Ward

46 316 Paul Stirling

47 267 Lee Balillie

48 355 Dean Crabbe
49 268 Liam Vance
50254 Sam West
51278 Stuart Clarkson
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Broxburn

St. Kentigern's
Bathgate
Deans
Linlithgow
West Calder
Whitburn
West Calder
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's
St. Kentigern's
Whitburn
West Calder
James Young
West Calder
Deans

James Young
St. Kentigern's
Linlithgow
Linlithgow

St. Kentigern's
Armadale

St. Kentigern's
St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
Whitburn

St. Kentigern's
James Young
West Calder
James Young
St. Margaret's
Linlithgow

St. Kentigern's
Deans
Whitburn
Linlithgow
James Young
Broxburn

St. Margaret's
Bathgate
Linlithgow

St. Margaret's
St. Margaret's
West Calder
James Young
St. Margaret's
Deans

West Calder
Deans
Armadale
James Young

11:37
11:56
12:03
12:14
12:15
12:30
12:34
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:41
12:45
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:58
13:.01
13:01
13:01
13:05
13:10
13:18
13:21
13:23
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:34
13:35
13:38
13:43
13:48
13:51
13:51
13:54
14:02
14:03
14:06
14:08
14:12
14:12
14:24
14:30
14:30
14:35
14:36
14:36
14:43
15:04
15:05



52261
53316
54 252
55271
56 318
57 253
58274
59250

Corey Heggie

Paul Stirling
Richard Wallace
Michael Anathaneselis
Dean Donaldson
Mark Watson

Jack Grant

Frazer Mcintyre

60 251 Stuart Sutherland
61 337 Jamie Edwards

62 249 Ryan Bell

63272 Andy Black

64 339 Blair Robertson
65281 Callum Roach

66 312 Joseph Cunningham
67 256 Fraser Fairfield
68276 Graham Thomson
69 314 Mark Johnson
70330 Calum Menzies

71 345 Dean Crabbe

St. Kentigern's
West Calder
Broxburn A
Linlithgow
Whitburn
James Young
Deans A

St. Margaret's
Armadale A
Broxburn B
Inveralmond
Deans B
Armadale B
Bathgate

©O©oO~NOOOThS~WNPE

PR R R
AWNRO

Overall Final Standings

West Calder
St Margaret's
Deans

James Young
St Kentigern's
Linlithgow
Bathgate
Armadale
Broxburn
Inveralmond
Whitburn
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Broxburn

St. Margaret's
Armadale
Inveralmond
St. Margaret's
Armadale
Inveralmond
Armadale
Armadale
Broxburn
Armadale
Inveralmond
Broxburn
James Young
St. Margaret's
Bathgate
Inveralmond
St. Margaret's
Whitburn
West Calder

15:06
15:10
15:12
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:19
15:19
15:24
15:35
15:46
15:47
16:01
16:29
17:14
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:12
20:36



